GOODLUCK INDUSTRIES LIMITED
STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

Turnover

Cost of sales

Gross profit
Administrative expenses
Selling expenses

Other operating expenses

Profit from operations
Finance cost and bank charges
Profit before taxation
Taxation

Profit after taxation

Earnings per share - basic

The annexed notes form an integral part of these financial statements.
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896,779,683
(879,267,588)

843,665,617
(827,049,968)

17,512,095

16,615,649

(13,229,927)
(151,292)
(760,633)

(12,444,248)
(55,713)
(204,864)

(14,141,852)

(12,704,825)

3,370,243 3,910,824
(19,059) (18,410)
3,351,184 3,892,414
764,480 (1,418,459)
4,115,664 2,473,955
13.72 8.25
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