GOODLUCK INDUSTRIES LIMITED STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

		2019	2018
	Note	<>	
Turnover	21	896,779,683	843,665,617
Cost of sales	22	(879,267,588)	(827,049,968)
Gross profit		17,512,095	16,615,649
Administrative expenses	23	(13,229,927)	(12,444,248)
Selling expenses		(151,292)	(55,713)
Other operating expenses	24	(760,633)	(204,864)
		(14,141,852)	(12,704,825)
Profit from operations		3,370,243	3,910,824
Finance cost and bank charges	25	(19,059)	(18,410)
Profit before taxation	_	3,351,184	3,892,414
Taxation	26	764,480	(1,418,459)
Profit after taxation	_	4,115,664	2,473,955
Earnings per share - basic	27 _	13.72	8.25

The annexed notes form an integral part of these financial statements.

CHIEF EXECUTIVE

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

DIRECTOR